
Annex 
 

"Cheers!" Series (December 2024 – March 2025) 

 

Date Time Venue Ticket Price 

"Peter and the Wolf" - an a cappella musical by Boonfaysau 

December 6, Friday 7:30pm 

  Cultural Activities Hall,    

 Tsuen Wan Town Hall 
 $300 December 7, Saturday 

3pm 

7:30pm 

December 8, Sunday 3pm 

"Schërzo" by Släpstick (The Netherlands) 

December 13, Friday 7:30pm 

Theatre,  

Ngau Chi Wan Civic Centre 
$340, $280 December 14, Saturday 

3pm 

7:30pm 

December 15, Sunday 3pm 

"A Christmas Wish for Peace On Earth" by Hong Kong Oratorio Society 

December 15, Sunday 3:30pm 
Concert Hall, 

Hong Kong Cultural Centre 

$380, $280, 

 $180 

"The Snowman & The Bear" (with film) by City Chamber Orchestra of Hong Kong 

December 21, Saturday 
2:30pm Auditorium,  

Sha Tin Town Hall 

$480, $380, 

$220, $100 5pm 

"Winter in Sweetyland 2024 - Snowy Dreams " by Make Friends With Puppet 

January 3, 2025, Friday 7:45pm 

    Cultural Activities Hall,  

Sha Tin Town Hall 
$260 

January 4, 2025, Saturday 
2:30pm 

7:45pm 

January 5, 2025,Sunday 

11am 

2:30pm 

5pm 

"Papa is My New Classmate" (Tap Theater) by R&T (Rhythm & Tempo) 

January 10, 2025, Friday 7:30pm 

    Cultural Activities Hall,    

   Sha Tin Town Hall 
$280 January 11, 2025, Saturday 

3pm 

7:30pm 

January 12, 2025, Sunday 3pm 

Beare's Premiere Music Festival 2025 - Musical Fairy Tales: "Goldipegs & The Three Cellos" by 

Premiere Performances of Hong Kong 

January 19, 2025, Sunday 
2:30pm Theatre,  

Hong Kong City Hall 

$480, $280 

$180 4:30pm 

"Grug and the Rainbow" by Windmill Theatre Company (Australia) 

February 28, 2025, Friday 
5pm 

Cultural Activities Hall, 

Sha Tin Town Hall 

$280 

7:30pm 

March 1, 2025, Saturday 
11:30am 

2:30pm 

March 2, 2025, Sunday 
11:30am 

2:30pm 

 

Latest programme information can be viewed at:  

www.lcsd.gov.hk/CE/CulturalService/Programme/en/f_entertainment/groups_1809.html 

 

http://www.lcsd.gov.hk/CE/CulturalService/Programme/en/f_entertainment/groups_1809.html

